Ergebnisliste

Osterturnier 2015
Passau - 28.03.2015

- 40 kg
- 44 kg

- 48 kg
- 52 kg

- 57 kg

- 63 kg

- 70 kg

- 78 kg
+ 78 kg
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- Teilnehmer

- 1 Teilnehmer
Nina Herb (TV Kaufbeuren)

- 2 Teilnehmer
Laura Schluttenhofer (FC Hohenthann)

- 5 Teilnehmer

Daniela Hoérl (TV Garmisch)

Christina Reindl (DJK Ingolstadt)

Eva Ober (Union Burgkirchen-Schwand)
Elena Baumgartner (TG Vilshofen)
Tamara Renaltner (TG Vilshofen)

- 4 Teilnehmer

Anna-Lena Friede (ASV Neumarkt)
Anna Offenhauser (TSV Abensberg)
Mirjam Auras (TV 64 Landshut)
Cornelia Fischer (TSV Grafing)

- 4 Teilnehmer

Julia Lebsanft (TV Kaufbeuren)
Alina Pregler (FC Rétz)

Mara Lindemann (DJK Ingolstadt)

- 1 Teilnehmer
Nina Kaseder (TSV Deggendorf)

- Teilnehmer

- Teilnehmer

Judo-Wettkampfverwaltung
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